
分数段 人数 累计人数
  281.00分及以上 10 10

  280.00-  280.99 4 14

  279.00-  279.99 5 19

  278.00-  278.99 3 22

  277.00-  277.99 6 28

  276.00-  276.99 7 35

  275.00-  275.99 5 40

  274.00-  274.99 11 51

  273.00-  273.99 5 56

  272.00-  272.99 7 63

  271.00-  271.99 7 70

  270.00-  270.99 8 78

  269.00-  269.99 3 81

  268.00-  268.99 10 91

  267.00-  267.99 11 102

  266.00-  266.99 10 112

  265.00-  265.99 4 116

  264.00-  264.99 3 119

  263.00-  263.99 5 124

  262.00-  262.99 3 127

  261.00-  261.99 8 135

  260.00-  260.99 5 140

  259.00-  259.99 8 148

  258.00-  258.99 4 152

  257.00-  257.99 6 158

  256.00-  256.99 10 168

  255.00-  255.99 7 175

  254.00-  254.99 5 180

  253.00-  253.99 7 187

  252.00-  252.99 7 194

  251.00-  251.99 8 202

  250.00-  250.99 6 208

  249.00-  249.99 8 216

  248.00-  248.99 6 222

  247.00-  247.99 7 229

  246.00-  246.99 5 234

  245.00-  245.99 5 239

  244.00-  244.99 7 246

  243.00-  243.99 6 252

  242.00-  242.99 6 258

  241.00-  241.99 6 264

  240.00-  240.99 7 271

  239.00-  239.99 2 273

  238.00-  238.99 6 279

  237.00-  237.99 4 283

  236.00-  236.99 4 287

  235.00-  235.99 5 292

  234.00-  234.99 5 297

  233.00-  233.99 6 303

  232.00-  232.99 3 306

  231.00-  231.99 5 311

  230.00-  230.99 2 313

  229.00-  229.99 6 319
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  228.00-  228.99 4 323

  227.00-  227.99 6 329

  226.00-  226.99 4 333

  225.00-  225.99 2 335

  224.00-  224.99 4 339

  223.00-  223.99 3 342

  222.00-  222.99 5 347

  221.00-  221.99 7 354

  220.00-  220.99 6 360

  219.00-  219.99 1 361

  218.00-  218.99 5 366

  217.00-  217.99 1 367

  216.00-  216.99 4 371

  215.00-  215.99 1 372

  214.00-  214.99 1 373

  213.00-  213.99 2 375

  212.00-  212.99 4 379

  211.00-  211.99 5 384

  210.00-  210.99 2 386

  208.00-  208.99 4 390

  207.00-  207.99 3 393

  206.00-  206.99 4 397

  205.00-  205.99 2 399

  203.00-  203.99 3 402

  202.00-  202.99 3 405

  201.00-  201.99 1 406

  200.00-  200.99 1 407

  199.00-  199.99 1 408

  198.00-  198.99 1 409

  197.00-  197.99 5 414

  195.00-  195.99 1 415

  193.00-  193.99 2 417

  192.00-  192.99 3 420

  191.00-  191.99 4 424

  190.00-  190.99 1 425

  189.00-  189.99 1 426

  188.00-  188.99 3 429

  187.00-  187.99 1 430

  185.00-  185.99 2 432

  183.00-  183.99 4 436

  181.00-  181.99 1 437

  179.00-  179.99 1 438

  178.00-  178.99 2 440

  177.00-  177.99 2 442

  176.00-  176.99 2 444

  174.00-  174.99 1 445

  169.00-  169.99 1 446

  168.00-  168.99 1 447

  164.00-  164.99 1 448

  162.00-  162.99 2 450

  160.00-  160.99 1 451
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